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East Division

RYNO MFL
Caleb's Akers
Honey Badgers
Snatch

West Division

Chief's Chuggers
LFG

Million $ Men
Champ

North Division

Texas St. Armadillo's
Feeny

The Brady Bucs
Psycho Pussy

Total Points

Chief's Chuggers
Texas St. Armadillo's
RYNO MFL
Feeny

LFG

Psycho Pussy
The Brady Bucs
Caleb's Akers
Champ

Honey Badgers
Million $ Men
Snatch

w L T PCT
12 14 O 0.462
12 14 O 0.462

8 18 0 0.308

6 20 O 0.231
w T PCT
20 0 0.769
14 12 O 0.538
10 16 O 0.385

9 17 0 0.346
w T PCT
19 0 0.731
18 0 0.692
13 13 0 0.500
12 14 O 0.462

2267.40

2258.20

2091.90

2064.20

2043.80

1985.70

1962.80

1897.90

1888.50

1868.70

1859.60

1682.00

DIV
2-4
4-2
4-2
2-4

DIV
6-0
3-3
1-5
2-4

DIV

5-1

3-3
1-5

PF
3465.20
3133.40
3083.80
2814.20

PF
3702.40
3378.40
3026.00
3081.40

PF
3579.60
3518.40
3292.20
3205.60
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PA
3229.91
3163.41
3411.41
3341.81

PA
3413.71
3123.51
3285.91
3262.81

PA
3277.41
3050.41
3363.71
3356.81

PTS
2091.90
1897.90
1868.70
1682.00

PTS
2267.40
2043.80
1859.60
1888.50

PTS
2258.20
2064.20
1962.80
1985.70
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